
2023 RECIPROCAL MOORAGES
Refer to yachtdestinations.org for more details

Sorted by Region + City Total # of Moorages = 79

Note: Clubs highlighted in yellow have not edited their YD information in more than 12 months or they have not responded to other clubs

actions. Therefore, if you are planning to visit any of the highlighted clubs in the near future, you may want to contact them directly prior

to your departure to make sure you have their correct and updated information!

Region Location
Club Contact #

(Phone)
Reciprocal Manager

Club Contact #

(Email)

Columbia River WA (2)

Longview Yacht Club Longview (360) 430-8562 Kat Pettersen reciprocal@lyc1932.org

Walla Walla Yacht Club Walla Walla (509) 200-0122 Todd Reiswig windsurf10@hotmail.com

Hawaii HI (1)

Lahaina Yacht Club Lahaina (808) 357-2999 Jeff Kaiser kaiser@lyc.us

Inside Passage AK (1)

Juneau Yacht Club Juneau (907) 209-8808 Chris Roust croust@gmail.com

Islands BC (8)

Maple Bay Yacht Club Duncan (250) 815-5141 Anne Clarke reciprocals@mbyc.bc.ca

Silva Bay Yacht Club Gabriola Island (778) 674-7665 Robert Erdos rderdos@gmail.com

Ladysmith Yacht Club Ladysmith (250) 466-4402 Terry Davies tdavies138@hotmail.com

Nanaimo Yacht Club Nanaimo - Rick McDonough richardmcdonough@shaw.ca

Capital City Yacht Club Sidney - Ken Olson council@ccyc.ca

Sidney North Saanich Yacht Club Sidney (250) 812-6024 Doug Potentier reciprocity@snsyc.ca

Canadian Forces Sailing Assoc. Victoria (250) 385-7833 Jack Dennett manager@cfsaesq.ca

Royal Victoria Yacht Club Victoria (250) 592-2441 Simon Gatrell info@rvyc.ca
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Northern Inland Waters (10)

Anacortes Yacht Club Anacortes (713) 806-0636 John Wilkinson wilkinson.johnr@gmail.com

Fidalgo Yacht Club Anacortes (253) 219-3388 Jerome Robbins vinomaker@me.com

Flounder Bay Yacht Club Anacortes (425) 922-0540 Barry Austin BarrieA@UW.EDU

Bellingham Yacht Club Bellingham - Tim Thompson tim.thompson.byc@gmail.com

Corinthian Yacht Club of Bellingham Bellingham (605) 553-6258 Greg Hartgraves cycbham@gmail.com

Semiahmoo Yacht Club Blaine (360) 371-0440 Sally Howell moorageoffice@semiahmoomarina.com

Deer Harbor Yacht Club Deer Harbor (360) 376-4056 Michael Durland vicecommodore@dhyc.org

Orcas Island Yacht Club Eastsound (714) 206-8087 Judy Winer reciprocal@oiyc.org

San Juan Island Yacht Club Friday Harbor (360) 708-0808 Jerry Whitfield reciprocals@sjiyc.com

Point Roberts Yacht Club Point Roberts (604) 313 2855 Donald Boyle murray.swayze@acuren.com

Olympic & Hood Canal (4)

Port Angeles Yacht Club Port Angeles (541) 740-5897 David Castor dpcastor@gmail.com

Port Ludlow Yacht Club Port Ludlow (206) 909-0268 David Carbaugh portcapt1@plyc.us

Port Townsend Yacht Club Port Townsend (509) 384-8043 Robert Bergstrom rbergstrom60@gmail.com

Sequim Bay Yacht Club Sequim - Carmi Standish clstandish@hotmail.com

Portland Area (2)

Rose City Yacht Club Portland (503) 284-4560 Tom & Cathy Nelson tcrcyc@gmail.com

Sauvie Island Yacht Club Portland (503) 467-6900 George Stonecliffe Info@SIYC.Org
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Puget Sound North (12)

Eagle Harbor Yacht Club Bainbridge Island (206) 914-9499 Michael Zimmers zzcom@earthlink.net

Port Madison Yacht Club Bainbridge Island (206) 947-1483 Langley Gace langley.gace@gmail.com

Bremerton Yacht Club Bremerton (714) 812-1239 Bill Nacca bnac624@gmail.com

Brownsville Yacht Club Bremerton (206) 498-8533 Jim Holmes vicecommodore@brownsvilleyachtclub.org

Edmonds Yacht Club Edmonds (206) 949-8015 Mike Lowe Rear-Commodore@EdmondsYachtClub.com

Kingston Cove Yacht Club Kingston (360) 620-8003 Dave Lucas dwlucas@gmail.com

La Conner Yacht Club La Conner (425) 239-2571 Willard Cox laconneryachtclub@gmail.com

Port Orchard Yacht Club Port Orchard (253) 666-3692 Larry Burkhart lob4mail@gmail.com

West Sound Corinthian Yacht Club Port Orchard N/A Joe Savoie wscycrc@gmail.com

Poulsbo Yacht Club Poulsbo (360) 621-4850 Jason Clotfelter Dockmaster@poulsboyc.org

Seabacs Yacht Club (Boeing Co.) Seattle (253) 631-3020 Craig Waffle majwaffle@yahoo.com

West Seattle Yacht Club Seattle (206) 356-7130 Scott Wilson ishmog@gmail.com

Puget Sound South (13)

Des Moines Yacht Club Des Moines (206) 300-5468 Mike McGahan mavitor@aol.com

Fox Island Yacht Club Fox Island (253) 381-8814 Carl Gann Reciprocal@fiyc.com

Gig Harbor Yacht Club Gig Harbor (253) 358-9614 Greg Olsen olegreg2@msn.com

Olympia Yacht Club Olympia (206) 909-4804 Ronald n Vukonich ron.vukonich@yahoo.com

South Sound Sailing Society Olympia (360) 584-2951 Marvin Young recipmanager@ssssclub.com

Shelton Yacht Club Shelton (360) 878-3380 Neal Stolberg Neal_Stolberg@sheltonyachtclub.com

Corinthian Yacht Club of Tacoma Tacoma - Rear Commodore rearcommodore@cyct.com

Fircrest Yacht Club Tacoma (253) 223-3583 Britney Latimer saltytribe54@gmail.com

Tacoma Yacht Club Tacoma (253) 752-3555 Kristen Sampson Kristen@tacomayachtclub.org
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Puget Sound South (con't.)

Totem Yacht Club Tacoma (434) 942-5398 Matt Ales (temporary) males.ohe@gmail.com

Viking Yacht Club Tacoma (253) 468-0824 Helge Johansen johansenh@net-venture.com

Day Island Yacht Club University Place (509) 448-4244 Larry & Kathy Briney lkbriney@comcast.net

Quartermaster Yacht Club Vashon (206) 463-3808 Sherry & Bob Schlosser qycrecip2012@yahoo.com

Seattle Area (6)

Meydenbauer Bay Yacht Club Bellevue (425) 214-2616 John Macfarlane macvalk@yahoo.com

Queen City Yacht Club Seattle (206) 709-2000 Jim Chevigny office@queencity.org

Rainier Yacht Club Seattle (206) 618-3906 Lonnie Yates Recip@rainieryachtclub.com

Seattle Yacht Club Seattle (206) 926-1013 Tanya Treat sycadmin@seattleyachtclub.org

Sloop Tavern Yacht Club Seattle (425) 478-7563 Robert S. Leighton capspice@msn.com

Tyee Yacht Club - Seattle Seattle (704) 942-8150 Shawn Keeney shawncg1@gmail.com

South CA (2)

Channel Islands Yacht Club Oxnard (805) 985-2492 Sue Woolf suewoolf1@hotmail.com

Ventura Yacht Club Ventura (805) 642-0426 Anthony Jesu office@venturayachtclub.org

Vancouver Area BC (10)

Ladner Yacht Club Delta (604) 308-1544 Jim Henderson jimhenderson@apgroup.ca

Royal City Yacht Club Delta - Annette Austen rcycyachtclub@gmail.com

Burrard Yacht Club North Vancouver (778) 837-0004 Jule Hopkins secretary@burrardyachtclub.com

Deep Cove Yacht Club North Vancouver - Colin Sands chair.staff@deepcoveyc.com

Richmond Yacht Club Richmond (604) 880-8071 Mike Broughton (text only) sseawayy@icloud.com
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Vancouver Area BC (con't.)

Crescent Beach Yacht Club South Surrey (604) 538-9559 Scott Higgins shiggins16@telus.net

International Yacht Club Surrey, BC - Sue Gibson sgibson522@gmail.com

False Creek Yacht Club Vancouver (604) 671-0606 Court Touwslager touws@telus.net

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club - Jericho Vancouver (604) 224-1344 Sigrid Bernhoerster communications@royalvan.com

Vancouver Rowing Club Vancouver (604) 202-8203 Leifka Vissers leifka.vissers@gmail.com

Whidbey & Everett (8)

Camano Island Yacht Club Camano Island (206) 399-8079 Herm Boersema hboersema@nwtechsales.com

Everett Yacht Club Everett (425) 346-5205 John Seger commodore@everettyachtclub.com

Hat Island Yacht & Golf Club Everett (206) 799-9123 Jan Neigel june201959@msn.com

Milltown Sailing Association Everett - Bruce Gary milltownsailing@starboardtack.org

Navy Yacht Club Everett (425) 760-8854 Dale Moses dalemoses@aol.com

Swinomish Yacht Club La Conner (360) 675-8487 Ben Biggers boatrx@aol.com

Mukilteo Yacht Club Mukilteo - Viktor Kinderis vicecommodore@mukilteoyachtclub.com

Oak Harbor Yacht Club Oak Harbor (206) 459-4422 Jonny Johnson jonnytar@hotmail.com
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